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MKMYV Fantasy Football 2004

East Division
TEAM

Mister Rogers Neighborhood

Dresden Drinkers
South Park Cows
Charlie Murphy
Boy George

West Division
TEAM

Too Tuff

Pimpin' Ain't Easy
Silver Bullets

D's Nutts

Comic Book Guy's Detroit Possg

North Division
TEAM

Kohlshark

Hot Dogs

Northern Lights

Foot Ballaholics

Show Me The Toilet Bowl!

South Division
TEAM

Mr. Jack

Under Dogs

Iron Turtles
Winslow's Soldiers
Straydogs

Total Points

Mister Rogers Neighborhood

Charlie Murphy
Dresden Drinkers
Too Tuff

D's Nutts

Pimpin' Ain't Easy
Silver Bullets
South Park Cows

Comic Book Guy's Detroit Posse

Boy George

Under Dogs

Mr. Jack

Hot Dogs

Kohlshark

Northern Lights

Iron Turtles

Winslow's Soldiers

Show Me The Toilet Bowl!
Straydogs

Foot Ballaholics
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South Conference

T PCT PF PA
0 0.692 1501 1421
0 0.615 1449 1332
0 0.615 1380 1300
1 0.346 1546 1461
1 0.269 1052 1349
T PCT PF PA
0 0.615 1426 1335
1 0.577 1448 1340
0 0.538 1342 1349
0 0.462 1428 1438
1 0.269 1213 1460
North Conference
T PCT PF PA
0 0.769 1462 1230
0 0.692 1559 1390
0 0.615 1487 1215
0 0.231 1205 1418
0 0.231 1153 1443
T PCT PF PA
0 0.923 1581 1275
0 0.769 1589 1375
0 0.385 1423 1414
0 0.231 1206 1601
0 0.154 1168 1472
South Conference
2057
1943
1930
1843
1840
1825
1782
1776
1610
1466
North Conference
2080
2005
2002
1966
1910
1680
1578
1564
1548
1474
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CONF
10-3-0
9-4-0
8-5-0
3-10-0
3-10-0

CONF
12-1-0
10-3-0
5-8-0
3-10-0
2-11-0

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

6 -
5-
2 -
1-
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DIVISION
7-1-0

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 5
Won 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Lost 1
Lost1
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 5

STREAK
Lost1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost1

STREAK
Won 8
Won 6
Lost 3
Lost 2
Won 1
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