



South Conference

East Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Mister Rogers Neighborhood	9	4	0	0.692	1501	1421	9 - 4 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Won 2
Dresden Drinkers	8	5	0	0.615	1449	1332	8 - 5 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 2
South Park Cows	8	5	0	0.615	1380	1300	8 - 5 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Won 5
Charlie Murphy	4	8	1	0.346	1546	1461	4 - 8 - 1	2 - 5 - 1	Won 1
Boy George	3	9	1	0.269	1052	1349	3 - 9 - 1	2 - 5 - 1	Lost 2
West Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Too Tuff	8	5	0	0.615	1426	1335	8 - 5 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Pimpin' Ain't Easy	7	5	1	0.577	1448	1340	7 - 5 - 1	5 - 2 - 1	Lost 1
Silver Bullets	7	6	0	0.538	1342	1349	7 - 6 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Won 3
D's Nutts	6	7	0	0.462	1428	1438	6 - 7 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Comic Book Guy's Detroit Po	ss ê	9	1	0.269	1213	1460	3 - 9 - 1	1 - 6 - 1	Lost 5

North Conference

	th			

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Kohlshark	10	3	0	0.769	1462	1230	10 - 3 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Hot Dogs	9	4	0	0.692	1559	1390	9 - 4 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Won 2
Northern Lights	8	5	0	0.615	1487	1215	8 - 5 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Foot Ballaholics	3	10	0	0.231	1205	1418	3 - 10 - 0	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 3
Show Me The Toilet Bowl!	3	10	0	0.231	1153	1443	3 - 10 - 0	1 - 7 - 0	Lost 1

South Division

TEAM	w	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Mr. Jack	12	1	0	0.923	1581	1275	12 - 1 - 0	7 - 1 - 0	Won 8
Under Dogs	10	3	0	0.769	1589	1375	10 - 3 - 0	7 - 1 - 0	Won 6
Iron Turtles	5	8	0	0.385	1423	1414	5 - 8 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 3
Winslow's Soldiers	3	10	0	0.231	1206	1601	3 - 10 - 0	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 2
Straydogs	2	11	0	0.154	1168	1472	2 - 11 - 0	1 - 7 - 0	Won 1

Total Points

South Conference

Mister Rogers Neighborhood	2057
Charlie Murphy	1943
Dresden Drinkers	1930
Too Tuff	1843
D's Nutts	1840
Pimpin' Ain't Easy	1825
Silver Bullets	1782
South Park Cows	1776
Comic Book Guy's Detroit Posse	1610
Boy George	1466

North Conference

Under Dogs	2080
Mr. Jack	2005
Hot Dogs	2002
Kohlshark	1966
Northern Lights	1910
Iron Turtles	1680
Winslow's Soldiers	1578
Show Me The Toilet Bowl!	1564
Straydogs	1548
Foot Ballaholics	1474